05/21/2010 MON 12:00 FAX 2001/003

Division of Corporations

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H10000144653 3)))



H100001446533ABCY

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

: TAX HOUSE CORPORATION Account Name Account Number : 12000000137 (954)782-4000 Phone : (954)782-8252 Fax Number

**Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for full 1 re annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please. Sin D

Email Address: herley@aguabuddyonline.com

LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN **AQUABUDDY ONLINE LLC.**

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	03
Estimated Charge	\$25.00

D. BRUCE

0

AH 8:

JUN-2 2 2010

HEXAMINER



PH 2:

12 NUL 01

RECEIVED

Corporate Filing Menu

2002/003

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES ORGANIZATION OF

AQUABUDDY ONLINE LLC

- **FIRST:** The Articles of Organization were filed on <u>December 14th, 2007</u> and assigned Document number <u>L07000124337</u>.
- SECOND: The following amendment(s) to the Articles of Organization was/were Adopted by the limited liability company:

This Amendment is submitted to amend the following:

ARTICLE II: ADDRESS

The principal and mailing address of the Limited Liability Company is:

4751 NE 10 Ave Oakland Park, FL 33334

E

	10	
	JUN	E.
NNN SSE	121	
Ne	AH	<u>е</u> 610
F.S.	-¥ 00	Ö
ATE	61:	
	<u>ч</u>	

ARTICLE IX: The name and address of managing members now are:

NAME	ADDRESS
HRSA INVESTMENTS, LLC	4751 NE 10 Ave
MGRM	Oakland Park, FL 33334
SERGIO R GRACIANO	4751 NE 10 Ave
MGRM	Oakland Park, FL 33334

06/21/2010 MON 12:01 FAX

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned being the original subscribers to the capital stock here for the purpose of forming a Limited Liability Company to do business in the State of Florida, under the laws of the State of Florida, do make and file these Amendment of Articles of Organization, here by declaring and certifying that the facts herein stated all true and do agree to take the number of shares herein set forth and hereunto set our hands and seals this June 21, 2010.

Signature Herley J Fagundes HRSA Investments, LLC / Representative

AM 8: 49

•1